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Label.

Description.

B 2

Thread file

12000

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Thread file SizeWW L.230mm

* for the restoration of internal and external threads

» Sandblasted finish

Technical Attributes.

Size

Linge mm ()

WW
230 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hadhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Product data sheet
29.03.2023

72101002
4018754326143
12000/ WW

230

10

10

232

17

17
72101002
122 g
0,124
0,000
0,010
4018754326143
1

CZECH REPUBLIC
Auslandischer Ursprung

82031000



Varianten.

Product data sheet
29.03.2023

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

72101002 12000/ WW Thread file SizeWW L.230mm 4018754326143
72101003 12000/ SAE Thread file SizeSAE L.230mm 4018754326150
72101004 12000/ 1SO Thread file SizelSO L.230mm 4018754326167

GTIN-Code.

4 H01 8754”3261 43H
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